PROPOSED PROPOSED 250 SF PROPOSED 250 SF PROPOSED EXISTING PATIENT ~

RENOVATION FOR OFFICE AND COMBUSTIBLES RENOVATION FOR ROOMS TO REMAIN
CONFERENCE ROOM STORAGE CRUTCHES 1 HR RATED WITH 45 orreETE e
WALKERS ETC. MIN DOOR ‘
| B | | ] | ! | | | . T F ] | | ] | | T | | B | —
- | || | - | || | - | | | | | L] || . | || | L | || | - | || | - Winton Scott Architects
I —— - D - = | = 5 Milk Street
) (i g" - e ﬂ‘\, ) U;fff_}\@ ks @hf I =nE = - v - - Zngl?;g,‘ll\éI?;ne 04101
- 1 o o ) o ! 2] — 9‘ o | - - “5 = T o ) ) .
D [N COON ) | opdE TR o S S |C Eh Y N 0
616 615 614 612 611 S . I N | o 606 605 604 603 602 601
- N A / @ﬂ’[ ol | A @“ W = gl - i 1
7 — — — — 9 9 2| = —EC) (COEMAlD ) > | @ — — —_— || — Architecture / Planning
— — - 3 3 § & — = ’ - U \ ‘ ’ | ] | Preservation Architecture
U U D U D 3 3 = A 0 EEH A D ”fF U —l > — &L | — Interior Architecture
L —5 \ S — : = § EQPT § ) - Y n T~ EXIST SMOKE
WORKROOM PARTITION
- 6111 CHARTING /\7 L
\U/ A \\u// D \fA J ~ o CY \l/ A A \ﬂ/ D \H _ A / a N Allied Engineering
= | “ | |8 - /™ =\ 160 Veranda Street
P : \7 | ﬁ/ S N N} S | (N ) | ;‘ LQJ = | | \Q/ — L \Q/ . \$ Portland, Maine 04103
e : o L sHower il 207 221 2260
\ w--’ ROOM EXISTING www.allied-eng.com
\ DC-R604 6107 o ggggg DC-R602
) PROPOSED 1 HR RATED / TO REMAIN
EXIT SMOKE PARTITION \ Mechanical and Electrical
}%*ﬁ T T — =f T \ 1 I \ ﬁ T ‘ T N [z o T Engineering
r / //:f:/:i\\ M 6117 e \:: , | L | — - . — -
i 7] EVS \ - (] J ~ MEDROOM || - _1n
it — 9 8 [UJ [ ) . - o NURSING . ) : -
WAITING ROOM 5 U shower /. E 0 H H SOILED \ | 2 STATION CHRRIC I Z MECHANICAL LEVEL
DN o~ 6118 % ° ) e KITCHEN 6110 Il g o N 1
EXISTING SPRINKLER // WZJ mﬂ % / q @‘ STAFF J 10 \ =N | T~ EXISTINCSFRINKLER
RISER \ L/ U g A — | “ L =) B ~
REPLACE EXIST E& L L Tl = M N JOT SN ] I LU I T | - T REPLACE EXIST
PLASTIC PIPE SERVED f \ — . ) ’ PLASTIC PIPE SERVED
BY THIS RISER ON R6 | EXIT PROPOSED BY THIS RISER ON R6
WITH STEEL PIPE PER / DC-R605 DC-R607 DC-R601 N 20 MIN RATED = N AN EX”; WITH STEEL PIPE PER
NFPA 13 / 20' ||, DOORS L] ) L) L) [ </ Bﬁ#ﬁ NFPA 13
/ e ¢ aowaBLe —— ¢~ : ------------ 0 - - IMC - I
J/ DEAD END / EXIT : < ‘\?,T—;]:«; ? ? = - = ‘?" ‘> 6145 \\\'\‘ﬂ CLEAN -
;L ‘ D ﬁu — L’\\ Q T D //“\'\\\ | T N 3 : \\%/ o;'“‘ E EE ’_LONGEST EXIT N Q% 6149 H
i X / X N 1T SOILED ‘E Cgldlga LIT : 23 G%OC.E:&(?&;ED) o
,36119A\ T6123A W 6159 T ‘E 6157 - el - j / N\ N |
EH0 ey -rfe /., Ny
LEO 7 o — - [ - | -
J / N - - ) | N
o /) LOCKERS ﬂ / Lo ‘l ) -1  PR#9 | - ﬁ\ :
gl i L : Lo R DC.RE08 EXIST SMOKE ' (
NURSES m =l L =1 o - — PARTITION PR#4
U—”_LOUNGE — ] ] 619 620 o Y 2 \ {EU Og1F(I)2E = — : (< ) |
;ﬂ‘ 61 19 ‘\vi/‘ H || @ [N ?:-I) \\ “7‘ ’—‘ /,"J (— ) p . \ HH| ] ‘H / NN
= =I5 i L o e | o | , \ Bl | .
= 0 - - o ‘U Lﬂ - = L ° K / B AV IINET 2l S A\ SN S O\
N D<8OH|— H u u L[ @ Deeorn M 1 i S ain M I
T | : \\ “ || I | ‘ ‘ | T H / N N 8103 N ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ [ 1] ‘ I
I N I | I | I | /\ / ) —_ [I | I} | I} | I} | [I | I} 1| H H
: N ‘ ! s ! N ¢ '\ i At : : At : ; At : Maine Medical Center
_ U % Portland, Maine
RENOVATE EXISTING
STAFF ROOMS — [ ] | I8 T
RENOVATE EXISTING PROPOSED 2,900 SF
- L STORAGE ROOM FOR SLEEPING SUITE WITH
\ | e OFFICE USE TWO EXITS R6
j:n%u:nfu:nf I F--- ’7’7\7/5 :
e | = | Intermediate
o llF==-1
o | ]
Ge-601 Sl ﬁ Care Unit
[ op
ST-626
- T Richards Wing

\\/ BUILDING CODE INFORMATION SIXth Floor

PAVILION A MMC R6 Intermediate Care Unit Renovation
Building Address: 22 Bramhall Street, Portland, ME 04102

APPLICABLE CODES (Per MUBEC: Maine Uniform Building and Energy Code)

Building IBC 2009 (International Building Code)
IEBC 2009 (International Existing Building Code)
Electrical National Electrical Code 2009
Fire Protection NFPA Life Safety Code 2009 and NFPA 1 Uniform Fire Code 2003
Mechanical International Mechanical Code 2009 (ASHRAE 62.1 2007 and 90.1 2007)
Plumbing Maine State Internal Plumbing Code (UPC 2000)
Energy IECC 2009 (International Energy Conservation Code)
Accessibility ADA 2010 (Americans With Disabilities Act)
NOTES PROJECT DESCRIPTION:
Repairs and Alterations: Modify Existing Patient Rooms For Use As In Intermediate Care Unit PERMIT SET
1.  SMOKE DETECTION PROVIDED IN PATIENT L . . . NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
ROOMS 1, 2 AND 3 (NOT UNDER DIRECT LINE OF Existing Height : Nine (9) Stories
SIGHT) Existing Use Group : -2 APRIL 3, 2015
Existing Construction Type : | - B/ Fully Sprinklered Supervised [ NFPA Il (222) ]
Plastic Sprinkler Piping On The R6 Floor To Be Removed And
Replaced With Steel Pipe Per NFPA 13 Code
LEGEND :
BUILDING SUMMARY l nformat|0n
rrrrnl EXISTING ONE (1) HOUR RATED SMOKE PARTITION Proposed Use Group : -2 Plan
IEBC Compliance Method : Prescriptive Compliance Method IEBC 101.5.1 & Chapter 3
m—im——  PROPOSED ONE (1) HOUR RATED SMOKE PARTITION Scale: 1/8" = 1"- 0"

SQUARE FOOTAGE
Overall Floor Area 18,745 NORTH
IMC Sleeping Suite Area 2,900

iRERERERE PROPOSED ONE (1) HOUR RATED FIRE BARRIER
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